Shaker High School
3 ¥ Boys Modified 9 Soccer
2024 - 2025

Coaches:

« Walt Hartl, Head Coach

Players (23)

NAME

Walid Adjei

Dylan Bailie
Mehdi Benantar
Carter Bouleris
Jackson Carter
Makken Chiplock
Kaidyn Chung
Evan Clemente
Ziada Fageir
Alexander Fratine
Benjamin Harkavy
Benjamin Hartman
Rhyder Hayes
Hope-Angelo Kabore
Mason Kite
Mason Lawrence
Garrett Levy
Jacob Lici

Jayvin Ni

Daniel Portocarrero
Santiago Rao
Ameer Salamah
Nolan Stashenko

GRADE
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POSITION
Forward
Defense
Midifield
Mgr./Defense
Forward
Midfield
Forward
Defense
Forward
Defense
GK
Forward
Defense
Defense
Defense
Forward
Midfield
Forward
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Defense

Athletics Director: Sean Colfer
Assistant: David Stadtlander

445 Watervliet Shaker Rd
Latham, NY, 12110

(518) 785-5511
northcolonie.org

NUMBER
9
13
6
14
23
19
7
25
11
24
0/32
15
21
17
2
12
10
5
20
16
18
8
26
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